
 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (5-6 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.250 36.950 Hailey Kucharczuk 0500 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

2 9.100 36.450 Kaniya Champagne 0499 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

3 8.900 35.250 Taryn Hodgins 0578 Action Gymnastic Academy

4 8.875 35.125 Sloane Dawes 0487 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

5T 8.850 36.175 Lilah Alvarez 0497 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

6T 8.850 34.925 Kaley Cersosimo 0575 Action Gymnastic Academy

7T 8.800 35.275 Guilana D'Angelo 0455 USA Twisterz

8T 8.800 34.975 Arianna Pipitone 0508 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

9T 8.800 34.775 Ava Buono 0495 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

10 8.750 35.550 Makenna Powers 0569 Action Gymnastic Academy

11 8.675 33.875 Olivia Martin 0517 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

12 8.550 34.175 Lily Simon 0466 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

13 8.500 32.825 Sydney Bicher 0494 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

14 8.400 33.750 Teagan Tardive 0534 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

15 7.800 33.125 Lucy Towey 0535 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

16 7.775 32.375 Aubrey Hayes 0539 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

17 7.650 31.125 Katherine Estevez 0686 Gym Elite Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (5-6 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.200 36.950 Hailey Kucharczuk 0500 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

2 9.150 36.450 Kaniya Champagne 0499 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

3 9.050 36.175 Lilah Alvarez 0497 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

4 9.000 35.550 Makenna Powers 0569 Action Gymnastic Academy

5 8.950 35.250 Taryn Hodgins 0578 Action Gymnastic Academy

6 8.850 35.125 Sloane Dawes 0487 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

7 8.700 34.775 Ava Buono 0495 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

8 8.675 34.925 Kaley Cersosimo 0575 Action Gymnastic Academy

9 8.650 34.175 Lily Simon 0466 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

10 8.550 35.275 Guilana D'Angelo 0455 USA Twisterz

11 8.500 34.975 Arianna Pipitone 0508 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

12 8.350 33.750 Teagan Tardive 0534 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

13 8.000 33.875 Olivia Martin 0517 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy
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14 7.900 32.375 Aubrey Hayes 0539 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

15 7.825 32.825 Sydney Bicher 0494 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

16 7.800 33.125 Lucy Towey 0535 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

17 6.975 31.125 Katherine Estevez 0686 Gym Elite Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (5-6 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.250 36.450 Kaniya Champagne 0499 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

2 9.200 36.950 Hailey Kucharczuk 0500 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

3 9.100 36.175 Lilah Alvarez 0497 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

4 9.050 35.550 Makenna Powers 0569 Action Gymnastic Academy

5 8.850 35.275 Guilana D'Angelo 0455 USA Twisterz

6 8.800 33.125 Lucy Towey 0535 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7 8.775 34.975 Arianna Pipitone 0508 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

8 8.700 33.750 Teagan Tardive 0534 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

9 8.675 34.775 Ava Buono 0495 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

10 8.650 34.925 Kaley Cersosimo 0575 Action Gymnastic Academy

11T 8.550 35.125 Sloane Dawes 0487 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

12T 8.550 32.375 Aubrey Hayes 0539 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

13T 8.450 35.250 Taryn Hodgins 0578 Action Gymnastic Academy

14T 8.450 34.175 Lily Simon 0466 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

15T 8.200 33.875 Olivia Martin 0517 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

16T 8.200 31.125 Katherine Estevez 0686 Gym Elite Gymnastics

17 8.000 32.825 Sydney Bicher 0494 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (5-6 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 36.950 Hailey Kucharczuk 0500 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

2 9.175 36.175 Lilah Alvarez 0497 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

3 9.075 35.275 Guilana D'Angelo 0455 USA Twisterz

4 9.000 33.875 Olivia Martin 0517 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

5T 8.950 36.450 Kaniya Champagne 0499 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

6T 8.950 35.250 Taryn Hodgins 0578 Action Gymnastic Academy

7 8.900 34.975 Arianna Pipitone 0508 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

8 8.850 35.125 Sloane Dawes 0487 Tumble Techs Gymnastics
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9T 8.750 35.550 Makenna Powers 0569 Action Gymnastic Academy

10T 8.750 34.925 Kaley Cersosimo 0575 Action Gymnastic Academy

11 8.725 33.125 Lucy Towey 0535 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

12 8.600 34.775 Ava Buono 0495 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

13 8.525 34.175 Lily Simon 0466 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

14 8.500 32.825 Sydney Bicher 0494 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

15T 8.300 33.750 Teagan Tardive 0534 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

16T 8.300 31.125 Katherine Estevez 0686 Gym Elite Gymnastics

17 8.150 32.375 Aubrey Hayes 0539 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (5-6 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.950 Hailey Kucharczuk 0500 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

2 36.450 Kaniya Champagne 0499 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

3 36.175 Lilah Alvarez 0497 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

4 35.550 Makenna Powers 0569 Action Gymnastic Academy

5 35.275 Guilana D'Angelo 0455 USA Twisterz

6 35.250 Taryn Hodgins 0578 Action Gymnastic Academy

7 35.125 Sloane Dawes 0487 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

8 34.975 Arianna Pipitone 0508 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

9 34.925 Kaley Cersosimo 0575 Action Gymnastic Academy

10 34.775 Ava Buono 0495 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

11 34.175 Lily Simon 0466 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

12 33.875 Olivia Martin 0517 Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

13 33.750 Teagan Tardive 0534 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

14 33.125 Lucy Towey 0535 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

15 32.825 Sydney Bicher 0494 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

16 32.375 Aubrey Hayes 0539 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

17 31.125 Katherine Estevez 0686 Gym Elite Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (9 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.425 37.100 Abigail Oglevee 0537 Head Over Heels

2 9.350 36.425 Madison Catalanotti 0526 La Gymnastique

3 9.300 37.200 Zabrina South 0437 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

4T 9.275 36.950 Kaitlyn Broschard 0567 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5T 9.275 36.550 Viktoria Petelicki 0532 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

6T 9.250 36.550 Alyssa Hickey 0559 Bright Stars Gymnastics

7T 9.250 35.625 Alexis Stewart 0443 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

8 9.200 36.300 Rachelle Sandoval 0525 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

9 9.150 35.775 Maya Lutz 0446 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

10 9.125 35.475 Olivia Simonsen 0544 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

11T 9.100 37.250 Abigail Luciano 0465 USA Twisterz

12T 9.100 36.025 Kayla Rodriguez 0513 Riverview Gymnastics

13 9.000 36.175 Sarah Qian 0530 La Gymnastique

14 8.950 35.325 Myla Gottschall 0445 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

15 8.925 35.950 Mia Russo 0502 Riverview Gymnastics

16T 8.900 36.125 Juliana Rose Haas 0449 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

17T 8.900 36.075 Ava Roche 0457 USA Twisterz

18T 8.900 35.900 Madeline Park 0447 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

19T 8.900 35.400 Delaney Grahl 0448 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

20 8.850 34.450 Lyrric Standi 0564 Athletic Arts Academy

21 8.825 34.350 Ayla Ozkuzey 0481 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

22T 8.800 36.475 Brinda Zalawadia 0496 Riverview Gymnastics

23T 8.800 35.050 Adrianna Fasanella 0489 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

24T 8.800 34.900 Salma Rushdy 0442 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

25T 8.800 34.750 Nicolette Sigalos 0436 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

26T 8.550 35.225 Briana Zalawadia 0507 Riverview Gymnastics

27T 8.550 34.400 Ava Jazi 0451 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

28 8.500 34.225 Maggie Simon 0473 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

29 8.400 32.350 Analiese Aybar 0684 Gym Elite Gymnastics

30 7.500 31.775 Michelle Paternina 0687 Gym Elite Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (9 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1T 9.400 37.250 Abigail Luciano 0465 USA Twisterz

2T 9.400 37.200 Zabrina South 0437 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

3 9.375 37.100 Abigail Oglevee 0537 Head Over Heels

4 9.200 36.475 Brinda Zalawadia 0496 Riverview Gymnastics

5 9.150 36.550 Alyssa Hickey 0559 Bright Stars Gymnastics

6 9.125 36.425 Madison Catalanotti 0526 La Gymnastique

7T 9.100 36.950 Kaitlyn Broschard 0567 Bright Stars Gymnastics

8T 9.100 36.300 Rachelle Sandoval 0525 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

9 9.075 36.125 Juliana Rose Haas 0449 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

10 9.025 36.175 Sarah Qian 0530 La Gymnastique

11 8.975 36.550 Viktoria Petelicki 0532 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

12 8.950 35.900 Madeline Park 0447 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

13T 8.900 35.950 Mia Russo 0502 Riverview Gymnastics

14T 8.900 35.400 Delaney Grahl 0448 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

15T 8.900 35.050 Adrianna Fasanella 0489 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

16 8.800 36.025 Kayla Rodriguez 0513 Riverview Gymnastics

17 8.725 35.225 Briana Zalawadia 0507 Riverview Gymnastics

18 8.675 35.625 Alexis Stewart 0443 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

19 8.625 34.900 Salma Rushdy 0442 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

20T 8.600 36.075 Ava Roche 0457 USA Twisterz

21T 8.600 34.225 Maggie Simon 0473 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

22 8.575 34.400 Ava Jazi 0451 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

23T 8.550 35.475 Olivia Simonsen 0544 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

24T 8.550 35.325 Myla Gottschall 0445 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

25T 8.550 34.750 Nicolette Sigalos 0436 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

26 8.500 35.775 Maya Lutz 0446 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

27 8.450 34.350 Ayla Ozkuzey 0481 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

28 8.175 34.450 Lyrric Standi 0564 Athletic Arts Academy

29 7.450 31.775 Michelle Paternina 0687 Gym Elite Gymnastics

30 7.350 32.350 Analiese Aybar 0684 Gym Elite Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (9 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 37.250 Abigail Luciano 0465 USA Twisterz

2 9.375 36.475 Brinda Zalawadia 0496 Riverview Gymnastics

3 9.300 36.025 Kayla Rodriguez 0513 Riverview Gymnastics

4 9.225 36.550 Alyssa Hickey 0559 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5T 9.175 36.950 Kaitlyn Broschard 0567 Bright Stars Gymnastics

6T 9.175 36.125 Juliana Rose Haas 0449 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

7T 9.150 37.100 Abigail Oglevee 0537 Head Over Heels

8T 9.150 35.225 Briana Zalawadia 0507 Riverview Gymnastics

9T 9.100 36.550 Viktoria Petelicki 0532 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

10T 9.100 36.425 Madison Catalanotti 0526 La Gymnastique

11T 9.100 35.775 Maya Lutz 0446 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

12T 9.075 36.075 Ava Roche 0457 USA Twisterz

13T 9.075 35.950 Mia Russo 0502 Riverview Gymnastics

14 9.050 36.175 Sarah Qian 0530 La Gymnastique

15 9.025 37.200 Zabrina South 0437 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

16 8.950 35.900 Madeline Park 0447 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

17 8.875 35.325 Myla Gottschall 0445 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

18T 8.800 36.300 Rachelle Sandoval 0525 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

19T 8.800 35.625 Alexis Stewart 0443 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

20T 8.800 35.475 Olivia Simonsen 0544 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

21 8.775 34.900 Salma Rushdy 0442 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

22 8.750 34.450 Lyrric Standi 0564 Athletic Arts Academy

23 8.725 34.350 Ayla Ozkuzey 0481 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

24T 8.650 34.750 Nicolette Sigalos 0436 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

25T 8.650 32.350 Analiese Aybar 0684 Gym Elite Gymnastics

26 8.625 34.225 Maggie Simon 0473 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

27 8.575 34.400 Ava Jazi 0451 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

28 8.450 35.050 Adrianna Fasanella 0489 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

29 8.350 35.400 Delaney Grahl 0448 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

30 8.075 31.775 Michelle Paternina 0687 Gym Elite Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (9 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.500 36.075 Ava Roche 0457 USA Twisterz

2 9.475 37.200 Zabrina South 0437 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

3 9.400 36.950 Kaitlyn Broschard 0567 Bright Stars Gymnastics

4T 9.250 37.250 Abigail Luciano 0465 USA Twisterz

5T 9.250 35.400 Delaney Grahl 0448 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

6T 9.200 36.550 Viktoria Petelicki 0532 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7T 9.200 36.300 Rachelle Sandoval 0525 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

8 9.150 37.100 Abigail Oglevee 0537 Head Over Heels

9T 9.100 36.475 Brinda Zalawadia 0496 Riverview Gymnastics

10T 9.100 36.175 Sarah Qian 0530 La Gymnastique

11T 9.100 35.900 Madeline Park 0447 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

12 9.050 35.950 Mia Russo 0502 Riverview Gymnastics

13 9.025 35.775 Maya Lutz 0446 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

14 9.000 35.475 Olivia Simonsen 0544 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

15 8.975 36.125 Juliana Rose Haas 0449 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

16 8.950 35.325 Myla Gottschall 0445 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

17 8.925 36.550 Alyssa Hickey 0559 Bright Stars Gymnastics

18T 8.900 35.625 Alexis Stewart 0443 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

19T 8.900 35.050 Adrianna Fasanella 0489 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

20 8.850 36.425 Madison Catalanotti 0526 La Gymnastique

21 8.825 36.025 Kayla Rodriguez 0513 Riverview Gymnastics

22 8.800 35.225 Briana Zalawadia 0507 Riverview Gymnastics

23T 8.750 34.750 Nicolette Sigalos 0436 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

24T 8.750 31.775 Michelle Paternina 0687 Gym Elite Gymnastics

25T 8.700 34.900 Salma Rushdy 0442 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

26T 8.700 34.400 Ava Jazi 0451 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

27 8.675 34.450 Lyrric Standi 0564 Athletic Arts Academy

28 8.500 34.225 Maggie Simon 0473 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

29 8.350 34.350 Ayla Ozkuzey 0481 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

30 7.950 32.350 Analiese Aybar 0684 Gym Elite Gymnastics
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (9 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.250 Abigail Luciano 0465 USA Twisterz

2 37.200 Zabrina South 0437 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

3 37.100 Abigail Oglevee 0537 Head Over Heels

4 36.950 Kaitlyn Broschard 0567 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5T 36.550 Viktoria Petelicki 0532 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

6T 36.550 Alyssa Hickey 0559 Bright Stars Gymnastics

7 36.475 Brinda Zalawadia 0496 Riverview Gymnastics

8 36.425 Madison Catalanotti 0526 La Gymnastique

9 36.300 Rachelle Sandoval 0525 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

10 36.175 Sarah Qian 0530 La Gymnastique

11 36.125 Juliana Rose Haas 0449 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

12 36.075 Ava Roche 0457 USA Twisterz

13 36.025 Kayla Rodriguez 0513 Riverview Gymnastics

14 35.950 Mia Russo 0502 Riverview Gymnastics

15 35.900 Madeline Park 0447 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

16 35.775 Maya Lutz 0446 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

17 35.625 Alexis Stewart 0443 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

18 35.475 Olivia Simonsen 0544 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

19 35.400 Delaney Grahl 0448 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

20 35.325 Myla Gottschall 0445 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

21 35.225 Briana Zalawadia 0507 Riverview Gymnastics

22 35.050 Adrianna Fasanella 0489 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

23 34.900 Salma Rushdy 0442 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

24 34.750 Nicolette Sigalos 0436 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

25 34.450 Lyrric Standi 0564 Athletic Arts Academy

26 34.400 Ava Jazi 0451 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

27 34.350 Ayla Ozkuzey 0481 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

28 34.225 Maggie Simon 0473 Tumble Techs Gymnastics

29 32.350 Analiese Aybar 0684 Gym Elite Gymnastics

30 31.775 Michelle Paternina 0687 Gym Elite Gymnastics

Giant Gym Level 2 / Xcel
States
Awards Summary

5/6/2018 11:32 PM
Page 8



 

Giant Gym Level 2 / Xcel
States
Awards Summary

5/6/2018 11:32 PM
Page 9



 

 

 

 

 

 

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (10 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.525 Heer Shah 0529 La Gymnastique

2T 9.350 36.925 Tina Sehrawat 0531 La Gymnastique

3T 9.350 36.700 Lilly Gretkowski 0549 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

4 9.250 37.150 Jessica Wise 0550 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5 9.100 36.400 Rachel Tan 0527 La Gymnastique

6 8.975 36.000 Emma Hamilton 0538 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7 8.800 34.250 Lily Sauchelli 0533 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

8 8.750 36.550 Madison Garcia 0464 USA Twisterz

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (10 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.375 37.150 Jessica Wise 0550 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 9.250 36.700 Lilly Gretkowski 0549 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

3 9.175 36.925 Tina Sehrawat 0531 La Gymnastique

4 9.100 36.400 Rachel Tan 0527 La Gymnastique

5 9.050 36.525 Heer Shah 0529 La Gymnastique

6 9.000 36.550 Madison Garcia 0464 USA Twisterz

7 8.775 36.000 Emma Hamilton 0538 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

8 7.925 34.250 Lily Sauchelli 0533 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (10 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.550 Madison Garcia 0464 USA Twisterz

2 9.150 37.150 Jessica Wise 0550 Bright Stars Gymnastics

3 9.125 36.525 Heer Shah 0529 La Gymnastique

4 9.100 36.925 Tina Sehrawat 0531 La Gymnastique

5 9.050 36.000 Emma Hamilton 0538 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

6T 8.975 36.700 Lilly Gretkowski 0549 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7T 8.975 36.400 Rachel Tan 0527 La Gymnastique

8 8.625 34.250 Lily Sauchelli 0533 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (10 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.550 Madison Garcia 0464 USA Twisterz

2 9.375 37.150 Jessica Wise 0550 Bright Stars Gymnastics

3 9.300 36.925 Tina Sehrawat 0531 La Gymnastique

4 9.225 36.400 Rachel Tan 0527 La Gymnastique

5 9.200 36.000 Emma Hamilton 0538 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

6 9.125 36.700 Lilly Gretkowski 0549 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7 8.950 36.525 Heer Shah 0529 La Gymnastique

8 8.900 34.250 Lily Sauchelli 0533 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (10 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.150 Jessica Wise 0550 Bright Stars Gymnastics

2 36.925 Tina Sehrawat 0531 La Gymnastique

3 36.700 Lilly Gretkowski 0549 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

4 36.550 Madison Garcia 0464 USA Twisterz

5 36.525 Heer Shah 0529 La Gymnastique

6 36.400 Rachel Tan 0527 La Gymnastique

7 36.000 Emma Hamilton 0538 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

8 34.250 Lily Sauchelli 0533 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (11 yrs & up) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.300 35.700 Kassidy Neubig 0543 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

2 9.250 36.875 Vanessa Merlino 0536 Head Over Heels

3 9.175 35.425 Alyssa Barry 0571 Athletic Arts Academy

4T 9.150 35.600 Ryanne Hudson 0562 Athletic Arts Academy

5T 9.150 35.400 Kira Williams 0566 Athletic Arts Academy

6 9.100 35.350 Sage Henry 0541 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7 9.050 34.825 Emma Karr 0542 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

8 9.025 35.625 Alicia Tucker 0565 Athletic Arts Academy

9T 9.000 36.150 Ariana Begraft 0546 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

10T 9.000 36.075 Arianna Frank 0548 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

11 8.850 34.975 Catherine Stabile 0545 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (11 yrs & up) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.875 Vanessa Merlino 0536 Head Over Heels

2 9.250 36.150 Ariana Begraft 0546 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

3 8.900 36.075 Arianna Frank 0548 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

4 8.850 35.400 Kira Williams 0566 Athletic Arts Academy

5 8.825 34.825 Emma Karr 0542 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

6 8.800 35.600 Ryanne Hudson 0562 Athletic Arts Academy

7 8.675 35.425 Alyssa Barry 0571 Athletic Arts Academy

8 8.650 35.625 Alicia Tucker 0565 Athletic Arts Academy

9 8.600 34.975 Catherine Stabile 0545 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

10 8.250 35.700 Kassidy Neubig 0543 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

11 8.200 35.350 Sage Henry 0541 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (11 yrs & up) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.150 36.875 Vanessa Merlino 0536 Head Over Heels

2 9.050 35.700 Kassidy Neubig 0543 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

3 8.875 36.075 Arianna Frank 0548 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

4 8.850 35.625 Alicia Tucker 0565 Athletic Arts Academy
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5 8.675 36.150 Ariana Begraft 0546 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

6 8.650 35.350 Sage Henry 0541 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

7 8.600 35.600 Ryanne Hudson 0562 Athletic Arts Academy

8T 8.500 35.425 Alyssa Barry 0571 Athletic Arts Academy

9T 8.500 35.400 Kira Williams 0566 Athletic Arts Academy

10 8.475 34.975 Catherine Stabile 0545 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

11 8.050 34.825 Emma Karr 0542 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (11 yrs & up) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 35.350 Sage Henry 0541 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

2 9.300 36.075 Arianna Frank 0548 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

3 9.225 36.150 Ariana Begraft 0546 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

4T 9.100 35.700 Kassidy Neubig 0543 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

5T 9.100 35.625 Alicia Tucker 0565 Athletic Arts Academy

6T 9.075 36.875 Vanessa Merlino 0536 Head Over Heels

7T 9.075 35.425 Alyssa Barry 0571 Athletic Arts Academy

8T 9.050 35.600 Ryanne Hudson 0562 Athletic Arts Academy

9T 9.050 34.975 Catherine Stabile 0545 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

10T 8.900 35.400 Kira Williams 0566 Athletic Arts Academy

11T 8.900 34.825 Emma Karr 0542 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Bronze - Bronze (11 yrs & up) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 36.875 Vanessa Merlino 0536 Head Over Heels

2 36.150 Ariana Begraft 0546 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

3 36.075 Arianna Frank 0548 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

4 35.700 Kassidy Neubig 0543 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

5 35.625 Alicia Tucker 0565 Athletic Arts Academy

6 35.600 Ryanne Hudson 0562 Athletic Arts Academy

7 35.425 Alyssa Barry 0571 Athletic Arts Academy

8 35.400 Kira Williams 0566 Athletic Arts Academy

9 35.350 Sage Henry 0541 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta

10 34.975 Catherine Stabile 0545 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

11 34.825 Emma Karr 0542 Giant Gymnastics of Sparta
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USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Silver (9 yrs) Vault

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.350 36.275 Melina Calicchio 0367 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

2T 9.100 37.275 Caroline Surabian 0379 Head Over Heels

3T 9.100 37.175 Leila Siedler 0308 USA Twisterz

4T 9.100 36.850 Amelia Allegretto 0429 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5T 9.100 36.050 Rylie Wyckoff 0396 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

6 9.050 36.775 Samantha Marcus 0288 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

7T 9.000 36.975 Kaylee Sofman 0291 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

8T 9.000 35.825 Guiliana Simone 0319 Tumble kids

9T 8.900 36.475 Olivia Collins 0348 Riverview Gymnastics

10T 8.900 35.950 Kaitlyn Mullin 0304 USA Twisterz

11T 8.900 35.500 Emerson Lewis 0335 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

12T 8.800 35.000 Kaila Rabenou 0293 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

13T 8.800 34.850 Elizabeth Kovalevski 0303 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

14T 8.700 36.175 Cassandra Lopez 0391 Head Over Heels

15T 8.700 35.400 Madison Kaminski 0306 USA Twisterz

16T 8.700 34.950 Adrianna Sannicandro 0318 Tumble kids

17 8.650 35.725 Madison Michalek 0315 USA Twisterz

18T 8.550 35.725 Gianna Capoferri 0342 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

19T 8.550 35.500 Katelyn Colello 0314 USA Twisterz

20T 8.500 35.625 Isabella Tanelli 0307 USA Twisterz

21T 8.500 33.700 Mikaela King 0327 Tumble kids

22 8.400 36.100 Morgan Papiano 0337 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

23T 8.300 35.600 Lyric Freire 0286 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

24T 8.300 35.100 Gianna Esposito 0302 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

25 8.200 34.175 Alexandra DeAngelo 0408 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

26 8.100 32.800 Breanna Stellwag 0296 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Silver (9 yrs) Bars

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.425 37.275 Caroline Surabian 0379 Head Over Heels

2 9.375 36.775 Samantha Marcus 0288 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy
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3 9.325 36.050 Rylie Wyckoff 0396 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

4 9.300 36.850 Amelia Allegretto 0429 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5T 9.275 36.975 Kaylee Sofman 0291 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

6T 9.275 36.175 Cassandra Lopez 0391 Head Over Heels

7 9.225 36.275 Melina Calicchio 0367 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

8 9.175 37.175 Leila Siedler 0308 USA Twisterz

9 9.150 35.600 Lyric Freire 0286 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

10T 9.125 36.475 Olivia Collins 0348 Riverview Gymnastics

11T 9.125 35.725 Madison Michalek 0315 USA Twisterz

12 9.100 35.950 Kaitlyn Mullin 0304 USA Twisterz

13T 9.050 36.100 Morgan Papiano 0337 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

14T 9.050 35.000 Kaila Rabenou 0293 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

15 9.000 34.950 Adrianna Sannicandro 0318 Tumble kids

16 8.925 35.500 Emerson Lewis 0335 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

17 8.900 35.725 Gianna Capoferri 0342 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

18 8.875 35.825 Guiliana Simone 0319 Tumble kids

19T 8.825 35.400 Madison Kaminski 0306 USA Twisterz

20T 8.825 35.100 Gianna Esposito 0302 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

21 8.800 35.625 Isabella Tanelli 0307 USA Twisterz

22 8.750 34.175 Alexandra DeAngelo 0408 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

23 8.700 34.850 Elizabeth Kovalevski 0303 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

24 8.650 35.500 Katelyn Colello 0314 USA Twisterz

25 8.525 33.700 Mikaela King 0327 Tumble kids

26 8.000 32.800 Breanna Stellwag 0296 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Silver (9 yrs) Beam

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.400 36.475 Olivia Collins 0348 Riverview Gymnastics

2 9.325 37.175 Leila Siedler 0308 USA Twisterz

3 9.300 36.100 Morgan Papiano 0337 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

4 9.250 36.850 Amelia Allegretto 0429 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5T 9.200 37.275 Caroline Surabian 0379 Head Over Heels

6T 9.200 35.500 Katelyn Colello 0314 USA Twisterz

7 9.100 35.950 Kaitlyn Mullin 0304 USA Twisterz
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8 9.050 36.975 Kaylee Sofman 0291 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

9T 9.000 35.725 Gianna Capoferri 0342 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

10T 9.000 35.725 Madison Michalek 0315 USA Twisterz

11T 9.000 35.600 Lyric Freire 0286 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

12 8.975 35.625 Isabella Tanelli 0307 USA Twisterz

13 8.950 36.775 Samantha Marcus 0288 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

14T 8.850 36.275 Melina Calicchio 0367 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

15T 8.850 35.825 Guiliana Simone 0319 Tumble kids

16T 8.825 35.500 Emerson Lewis 0335 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

17T 8.825 35.100 Gianna Esposito 0302 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

18 8.775 36.175 Cassandra Lopez 0391 Head Over Heels

19 8.550 34.850 Elizabeth Kovalevski 0303 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

20 8.500 35.400 Madison Kaminski 0306 USA Twisterz

21 8.450 35.000 Kaila Rabenou 0293 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

22 8.425 36.050 Rylie Wyckoff 0396 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

23 8.350 34.950 Adrianna Sannicandro 0318 Tumble kids

24T 8.325 34.175 Alexandra DeAngelo 0408 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

25T 8.325 33.700 Mikaela King 0327 Tumble kids

26 7.550 32.800 Breanna Stellwag 0296 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Silver (9 yrs) Floor

Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club

1 9.650 36.975 Kaylee Sofman 0291 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

2 9.575 37.175 Leila Siedler 0308 USA Twisterz

3 9.550 37.275 Caroline Surabian 0379 Head Over Heels

4 9.425 36.175 Cassandra Lopez 0391 Head Over Heels

5 9.400 36.775 Samantha Marcus 0288 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

6 9.375 35.400 Madison Kaminski 0306 USA Twisterz

7T 9.350 36.100 Morgan Papiano 0337 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

8T 9.350 35.625 Isabella Tanelli 0307 USA Twisterz

9 9.275 35.725 Gianna Capoferri 0342 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

10T 9.200 36.850 Amelia Allegretto 0429 Bright Stars Gymnastics

11T 9.200 36.050 Rylie Wyckoff 0396 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown
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12T 9.150 35.600 Lyric Freire 0286 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

13T 9.150 35.100 Gianna Esposito 0302 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

14T 9.150 32.800 Breanna Stellwag 0296 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

15T 9.100 35.825 Guiliana Simone 0319 Tumble kids

16T 9.100 35.500 Katelyn Colello 0314 USA Twisterz

17 9.050 36.475 Olivia Collins 0348 Riverview Gymnastics

18 8.950 35.725 Madison Michalek 0315 USA Twisterz

19T 8.900 34.950 Adrianna Sannicandro 0318 Tumble kids

20T 8.900 34.175 Alexandra DeAngelo 0408 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

21T 8.850 36.275 Melina Calicchio 0367 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

22T 8.850 35.950 Kaitlyn Mullin 0304 USA Twisterz

23T 8.850 35.500 Emerson Lewis 0335 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

24 8.800 34.850 Elizabeth Kovalevski 0303 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

25 8.700 35.000 Kaila Rabenou 0293 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

26 8.350 33.700 Mikaela King 0327 Tumble kids

USA Gymnastics Xcel - Silver - Silver (9 yrs) All Around

Rank AA Score Name ID Club

1 37.275 Caroline Surabian 0379 Head Over Heels

2 37.175 Leila Siedler 0308 USA Twisterz

3 36.975 Kaylee Sofman 0291 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

4 36.850 Amelia Allegretto 0429 Bright Stars Gymnastics

5 36.775 Samantha Marcus 0288 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy

6 36.475 Olivia Collins 0348 Riverview Gymnastics

7 36.275 Melina Calicchio 0367 North Stars Gymnastics Academy

8 36.175 Cassandra Lopez 0391 Head Over Heels

9 36.100 Morgan Papiano 0337 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

10 36.050 Rylie Wyckoff 0396 Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown

11 35.950 Kaitlyn Mullin 0304 USA Twisterz

12 35.825 Guiliana Simone 0319 Tumble kids

13T 35.725 Gianna Capoferri 0342 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

14T 35.725 Madison Michalek 0315 USA Twisterz

15 35.625 Isabella Tanelli 0307 USA Twisterz

16 35.600 Lyric Freire 0286 SIJ Gym Inc DBA World Gymnastics
Academy
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17T 35.500 Katelyn Colello 0314 USA Twisterz

18T 35.500 Emerson Lewis 0335 Star Bound Gymnastics Academy

19 35.400 Madison Kaminski 0306 USA Twisterz

20 35.100 Gianna Esposito 0302 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

21 35.000 Kaila Rabenou 0293 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

22 34.950 Adrianna Sannicandro 0318 Tumble kids

23 34.850 Elizabeth Kovalevski 0303 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics

24 34.175 Alexandra DeAngelo 0408 Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics -
Pompton

25 33.700 Mikaela King 0327 Tumble kids

26 32.800 Breanna Stellwag 0296 Will-Moor School of Gymnastics
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